
How To: OneCard Transaction Reconciliation 
(only applies if you are assigned a university credit card) 

Every Tuesday, you will receive an email from UM MU Shared Services with an excel file that lists pending transactions charged 
to your university credit card that have not been reconciled.  

To reconcile your card, follow the steps below. 
1. Gather itemized receipts for all transactions listed on the one card transaction sheet 

a. If the receipt is unavailable, please remove the transaction from the one card transaction sheet 
b. It is the cardholder's responsibility to obtain any missing receipts 

2. Enter a brief business purpose for each purchase – i.e., why the purchase was made 
3. Enter the correct MoCode and PS account for the transaction 

a. There are tabs of commonly used PS accounts for each campus on the one card transaction sheet 
4. Email the completed excel spreadsheet and all applicable receipts to MUSharedServices@missouri.edu 

To avoid card suspension, please provide all required information within 30 days of transaction 
date (not date of the email). 

 

 

The following highlighted fields need to be completed to reconcile a transaction.  
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MU CVM Fiscal Contacts: 

VMS Lori Freie freiel@missouri.edu 

Cathy Harmon harmoncn@missouri.edu  

VPB Anne Chegwidden chegwiddena@missouri.edu 

Marie Schlup schlupm@missouri.edu  

BMS Tommy Thompson thompsont@missouri.edu  

Karol Dinwiddie dinwiddiek@missouri.edu 

VMDL Kirk Thompson thompsonkir@missouri.edu 

Davida Wade wadeds@missouri.edu 

Dean's 
Office 

Waleed Atout atoutw@missouri.edu 

Christine Heath heathc@missouri.edu  
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